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Date : 13 March 2025         Ref : 2025OLN_105 
 

2025 CCA Schedule (Term 2): Table Tennis 
 

Term/ Week Date / Day Time Venue Teacher(s)-in-charge 

Term 2 Week 1 

25 Mar Tues & 27 Mar Thurs – TRAINING IS ONLY FOR PRIMARY 6 SCHOOL TEAM 

PLAYERS GOING FOR NSG. (TIME: 3.15 – 5.15 PM) (VENUE: GYM) 

Term 2 Week 2 

1 Apr, Tues 
Primary 4 and 5 

3.15 – 5.15 pm 
 

Gym 

Mdm Fiona Foo 
(OIC, Tues & Thurs) 

 
Mdm Adeline Chua (Tues) 

Mrs Trevor (Tues) 
 

Ms Edna Poh (Thurs) 
Mdm Lai Meiyu (Thurs) 

3 Apr, Thurs 
Primary 3 and 6 

Term 2 Week 3 

8 Apr, Tues 
Primary 4 and 5 

10 Apr, Thurs 
Primary 3 and 6 

Term 2 Week 4 

15 Apr, Tues 
Primary 4 and 5 

17 Apr, Thurs 
Primary 3 and 6 

Term 2 Week 5 

22 Apr, Tues 
Primary 4 and 5 

24 Apr, Thurs 
Primary 3 and 6 

Term 2 Week 6 

29 Apr, Tues 
Primary 4 and 5 

1 May, Thurs - No CCA due to Labour Day 

Term 2 Week 7 

6 May, Tues 
Primary 4 and 5 

3.15 – 5.15 pm 
 

Gym 

Mdm Fiona Foo 
(OIC, Tues & Thurs) 

 
Mdm Adeline Chua (Tues) 

Mrs Trevor (Tues) 
 

Ms Edna Poh (Thurs) 
Mdm Lai Meiyu (Thurs) 

8 May, Thurs – No CCA due to P6 Oral 

Term 2 Week 8 

13 May, Tues 
Primary 4 and 5 

3.15 – 5.15 pm 
 

Gym 

Mdm Fiona Foo 
(OIC, Tues & Thurs) 

 
Mdm Adeline Chua (Tues) 

Mrs Trevor (Tues) 
 

Ms Edna Poh (Thurs) 
Mdm Lai Meiyu (Thurs) 

15 May, Thurs 
Primary 3 and 6 

Term 2 Week 9 

20 May, Tues 
Primary 4 and 5 

22 May, Thurs 
Primary 3 and 6 

Term 2 Week 10 27 May, Tues & 29 May, Thurs – NO CCA 

 


